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Wettkampf 36 - 50m Rücken männlich - Masters
AK 20
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Dennis Nagel 2002/AK 20 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,01 446

AK 25
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Johannes Heuschkel 1996/AK 25 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,23 362
2. Silas Langenbach 1999/AK 25 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:38,41 329

AK 30
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Philipp Giesler 1994/AK 30 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,36 434

abgemeldet
Patrick Marxer 1995/AK 30 SSV Mutterstadt

AK 55
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Fernando Cardenas 1970/AK 55 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:35,31 671
2. Holger Märker 1966/AK 55 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:39,45 481
3. Achim Müsel 1967/AK 55 SSV Offenbach/Queich 00:47,33 278

AK 65
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Eckart Wingbermühle 1956/AK 65 SSV Offenbach/Queich 00:50,19 297
2. Dieter Schwantes 1959/AK 65 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:54,31 234

AK 70
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Wolfgang Schulze 1952/AK 70 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,76 583
2. Wolfgang Dörr 1955/AK 70 TSG Zellertal 00:47,20 404

Offene Masterswertung - männlich
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Mastersmeister

Fernando Cardenas 1970/AK 55 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:35,31 671
2. Wolfgang Schulze 1952/AK 70 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,76 583
3. Holger Märker 1966/AK 55 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:39,45 481
4. Dennis Nagel 2002/AK 20 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,01 446
5. Philipp Giesler 1994/AK 30 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,36 434
6. Wolfgang Dörr 1955/AK 70 TSG Zellertal 00:47,20 404
7. Johannes Heuschkel 1996/AK 25 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,23 362
8. Silas Langenbach 1999/AK 25 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:38,41 329
9. Eckart Wingbermühle 1956/AK 65 SSV Offenbach/Queich 00:50,19 297
10. Achim Müsel 1967/AK 55 SSV Offenbach/Queich 00:47,33 278
11. Dieter Schwantes 1959/AK 65 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:54,31 234
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